square foot area and the use of an approximate 2,575 square foot temporary construction 
easement for a term of nine months, which are described more particularly in the exhibits 
to the Purchase and Sale Agreement.  The purchase price for these subject property 
interests from APN 532-120-020 is $42,000 (Forty-Two Thousand Dollars).  The City’s 
use of the approximate 2,575 square foot temporary construction easement is subject to 
the terms set forth in the Temporary Construction Easement Agreement attached to the 
Purchase and Sale Agreement.    

Staff is also requesting an amount not to exceed $5,000 for associated escrow and title

[...]

foot area and the use of an approximate 3,232 square foot temporary construction 
easement for a term of nine months, which are described more particularly in the exhibits 
to the Purchase and Sale Agreement.  The purchase price for these subject property 
interests from APN 532-140-005 is $54,000 (Fifty-Four Thousand Dollars).  The City’s 
use of the approximate 3,232 square foot temporary construction easement is subject to 
the terms set forth in the Temporary Construction Easement Agreement attached to the 
Purchase and Sale Agreement.    

Staff is also requesting an amount not to exceed $5,000 for associated escrow and title